Joe Wade

Corporate Bookings

Joe Wade is a writer and creator. A two time-BAFTA-nominee and one time winner for-The Revolution Will
Be Televised. He has also won a-Gold Lion-at Cannes for co-creating-Most Shocking Second A Day-viral
for Save the Children, the most popular cause-related video ever. He is an expert at creating disruptive,
shareable content that causes Twitter storms, gets headlines and creates change, whilst often being

funny. Hopefully.

WRITING

DATE

2015

2015

2014

2012-14

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Revolution Presents: Democracy Dealers

An Idiots Guide To Politics

Greenpeace Lego

The Revolution Will Be Televised

Hoody Makeover

Boy Cried Wolf

Snooper Squad

Nepotism

Privatising Maggie’s Funeral

Kettling the Cops

Can | be Your Friend (Writer / Creator)

ONLINE / DIGITAL

DATE

2014

2011

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Greenpeace Lego (Writer)

Can | Be Your Friend (Creator / Writer)

COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

Hattrickl for BBC3

Renegade for BBC3

Hat Trick for BBC3 Series 1-3

Don't Panic London

Don't Panic London

Don't Panic London

Don’t Panic London

Don't Panic London

Don’t Panic London

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qhbliUq0_r4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aDycZH0CA4I

AWARDS

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) PROJECT DETAILS

2013 The Revolution Will Be Televised BAFTA Award for Best Comedy Programme
PRODUCING

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

2013 Hoody Makeover Don’t Panic London

2013 Hate Ads Don’t Panic London

2013 Snooper Squad Don’t Panic London

2013 Tweet Beat Don't Panic London

2013 Reverse Riots Don't Panic London

2013 Gay PDA Don't Panic London

2012 Kettling the Cops Don’t Panic London



