Joe Wade

Corporate Bookings

Joe Wade is a writer and creator. A two time-BAFTA-nominee and one time winner for-The Revolution Will Be Televised. He has also won a-Gold Lion-at Cannes for co-creating-Most Shocking Second A Day-viral for Save the Children, the most popular cause-related video ever. He is an expert at creating disruptive, shareable content that causes Twitter storms, gets headlines and creates change, whilst often being funny. Hopefully.



WRITING

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2015	Revolution Presents: Democracy Dealers	Hattrickl for BBC3	
2015	An Idiots Guide To Politics	Renegade for BBC3	
2014	Greenpeace Lego		
2012-14	The Revolution Will Be Televised	Hat Trick for BBC3	Series 1-3
2013	Hoody Makeover	Don't Panic London	
2013	Boy Cried Wolf	Don't Panic London	
2013	Snooper Squad	Don't Panic London	
2012	Nepotism	Don't Panic London	
2012	Privatising Maggie's Funeral	Don't Panic London	
2012	Kettling the Cops	Don't Panic London	
2011	Can I be Your Friend (Writer / Creator)		

ONLINE / DIGITAL

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2014	Greenpeace Lego (Writer)
2011	Can I Be Your Friend (Creator / Writer)



AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
2013	The Revolution Will Be Televised	BAFTA Award for Best Comedy Programme

PRODUCING

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2013	Hoody Makeover	Don't Panic London
2013	Hate Ads	Don't Panic London
2013	Snooper Squad	Don't Panic London
2013	Tweet Beat	Don't Panic London
2013	Reverse Riots	Don't Panic London
2013	Gay PDA	Don't Panic London
2012	Kettling the Cops	Don't Panic London